Dr. World ® Productions (DWP) Princess Program Membership Application

Name:			
Princess Address:			
For Shipping			
Cell Phone:		Other Phone:	
Parent's		Host Queen's	
Age:		Birthday:	
Facebook: If applicable		Instagram: If applicable	
Dringers Dregreen Ontions			
Princess Program Options		First Year Membership	BecauseSmart is
		Package \$149, plus \$25 for shipping	Beautiful Princess shirt \$49
	1		
Year in School			
Favorite Color		Favorite Princess	
Favorite Game		Favorite Sport	
Favorite Holiday		Favorite TV Show	
Host Queen you wish to be mentored by or a Host Queen you already have a relationship with:			
Community Service/Charitable Activities/Memberships:			
Accomplishments/Awards:			
Hobbies:			
1. Color head/shoulders photo with the Application. The photo may be published on DWP website/social media.			
 Thirty (30) second video <u>or</u> short essay answering the question "What does 'Smart is Beautiful' mean to you?" 			
Once sash and tiara are received, please submit photo for website and social media.			
A parent may choose to "opt out" their child from DWP social media/website by marking here \Box			
Submit completed Application (form, photo, video or essay) to: director@drworldproductions.com			
The first year Princess Program	Membershin includes: embroi	dered sash (no rhinestones) a	DWP' Princess AR colored Tiar
The first year Princess Program Membership includes: embroidered sash (no rhinestones), a DWP' Princess AB colored Tiara $(2 \%'')$, a youth size BecauseSmart is Beautiful Princess shirt and opportunities to receive monthly themed merit pins to			
wear on the sash (e.g., a pin for a particular type of community service, etc.).			
I understand the membership as outlined. Print Name:			
Parent's Signature:	arent's Signature: Date: Date:		